2021

13-19

13-19 Jeans for Genes Day

20-26

22

24

26

2022
4

17

24

SEPTEMBER

National Coding
week

Recycle week

World Rhino Day

World Gorilla Day

World Rivers Day

JANUARY

World Braille Day

RSPB Blg Schools
Birdwatch

Kid Inventors Day

International

Day of Education

1-30

2-10

4-10

9-24

12

7-13

8

27

21-07

OCTOBER

Black History Month

Biology Week

World Animal Day

World Space Week

Code week

Ada Lovelace Day

FEBRUARY

Apprenticeship Week

International Polar
Bear Day

Fairtrade Fortnight

11-20

26

X

STEM

AMBASSADOR HUB

WEST MIDLANDS

STEM Awareness

2021-2022

Calendar

To request FREE support from the West Midlands STEM

ambassadors@worc.ac.uk

MARCH

ambassador hub email

3 World Wildlife Day 7

UK Safer Internet Day 7-12 National Careers Week 21

APRIL

World Health
Day

World Creativity

British Science Week 25

and Innovation
Day

World Penguin

Earth Hour 26

Day

Allergy

Awareness
Week

11

19

20

23

MAY

National
Numeracy day
National

Astronomy Day

World Bee
Day

World Turtle
Day

1-30

8-12

8-13

15-21

21

27-05

5

8

20-24

23

NOVEMBER

World Vegan Month

Tomorrow’s Engineers
Week

Maths Week England

Road Safety Week

World Television Day

National Tree Week

JUNE

World Environment
Day

World Ocean Day

STEM Clubs week

International Women
in Engineering Day

4

(€]

7

11

21

1-31

7

24

29

DECEMBER

World AIDs day

International Cheetah
Day

World Soil Day

International Civil

Aviation Day
International Mountain
Day

National Robin Day

JULY

Plastic Free July

World Chocolate Day

National Marine week

Global Tigers Day


https://codingweek.org/
https://codingweek.org/
https://www.blackhistorymonth.org.uk/
https://www.vegansociety.com/lifestyle/school/lesson-resources
https://www.worldaidsday.org/
https://www.jeansforgenes.org/
https://www.rsb.org.uk/get-involved/biologyweek
https://www.tomorrowsengineers.org.uk/tomorrow-s-engineers-week/
https://www.tomorrowsengineers.org.uk/tomorrow-s-engineers-week/
https://internationalcheetahday.com/
https://internationalcheetahday.com/
https://wrap.org.uk/taking-action/citizen-behaviour-change/recycle-now/recycle-week
https://www.worldanimalday.org.uk/
https://mathsweekengland.co.uk/
http://www.fao.org/world-soil-day/en/
https://www.worldrhinoday.org/
https://www.worldspaceweek.org/
https://www.brake.org.uk/road-safety-week
https://www.un.org/en/observances/civil-aviation-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/civil-aviation-day
https://www.wwf.org.uk/get-involved/schools/calendar/world-gorilla-day
https://codeweek.eu/schools
https://www.un.org/en/events/televisionday/
http://www.fao.org/international-mountain-day/en
http://www.fao.org/international-mountain-day/en
https://www.daysoftheyear.com/days/world-rivers-day/
https://findingada.com/
https://www.treecouncil.org.uk/Take-Part/national-tree-week
https://www.nationalrobinday.co.uk/about
https://www.un.org/en/observances/braille-day
https://www.gov.uk/government/news/national-apprenticeship-week-2022-date-announced
https://www.un.org/en/observances/world-wildlife-day
https://www.who.int/westernpacific/news/events/world-health-day
https://www.who.int/westernpacific/news/events/world-health-day
https://www.nationalnumeracy.org.uk/numeracyday
https://www.nationalnumeracy.org.uk/numeracyday
http://worldenvironmentday.global/
http://worldenvironmentday.global/
https://www.plasticfreejuly.org/
https://www.rspb.org.uk/fun-and-learning/for-teachers/schools-birdwatch/
https://www.rspb.org.uk/fun-and-learning/for-teachers/schools-birdwatch/
https://www.saferinternetday.org/en-GB/about
https://nationalcareersweek.com/
https://www.un.org/en/observances/creativity-and-innovation-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/creativity-and-innovation-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/creativity-and-innovation-day
https://www.astroleague.org/astronomyday/facts
https://www.astroleague.org/astronomyday/facts
https://worldoceanday.org/
https://eventlas.com/world-chocolate-day/
http://www.kidinventorsday.com/
https://polarbearsinternational.org/get-involved/international-polar-bear-day
https://polarbearsinternational.org/get-involved/international-polar-bear-day
https://www.britishscienceweek.org/
https://www.cute-calendar.com/event/world-penguin-day/39550.html
https://www.cute-calendar.com/event/world-penguin-day/39550.html
https://www.un.org/en/observances/bee-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/bee-day
https://www.stem.org.uk/stem-clubs/stem-clubs-week
https://www.wildlifetrusts.org/national-marine-week
https://en.unesco.org/commemorations/educationday
https://en.unesco.org/commemorations/educationday
https://www.fairtrade.org.uk/get%20involved/Current-campaigns/Fairtrade-Fortnight
https://www.earthhour.org/
https://www.allergyuk.org/about/latest-news/1476-spring-allergy-awareness-week-2021
https://www.allergyuk.org/about/latest-news/1476-spring-allergy-awareness-week-2021
https://www.allergyuk.org/about/latest-news/1476-spring-allergy-awareness-week-2021
https://www.worldturtleday.org/
https://www.worldturtleday.org/
http://www.inwed.org.uk/
http://www.inwed.org.uk/
https://tigers.panda.org/news_and_stories/stories/7th_global_tiger_day/

