2021	SEPTEMBER		OCTOBER			NOVEMBER		DECEMBER
13-19	National Coding week	1-30	Black History Month	STEM AMBASSADOR HUB WEST MIDLANDS	1-30	World Vegan Month	1	World AIDs day
13-19	Jeans for Genes Day	2-10	Biology Week	STEM Awareness	8-12	Tomorrow's Engineers Week	4	International Cheetah <u>Day</u>
20-26	Recycle week	4	World Animal Day		8-13	Maths Week England	5	World Soil Day
				Calendar				
22	World Rhino Day	4-10	World Space Week		15-21	Road Safety Week	7	International Civil
24	World Gorilla Day	9-24	Code week	2021-2022	21	World Television Day	11	Aviation Day International Mountain Day
26	World Rivers Day	12	Ada Lovelace Day	To request FREE support from the West Midlands STEM ambassador hub email		National Tree Week	21	National Robin Day
ambassadors@worc.ac.uk								

2022	JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH		APRIL		MAY		JUNE		JULY
4	World Braille Day	7-13	Apprenticeship Week	3	World Wildlife Day	7	World Health <u>Day</u>	11	National Numeracy day	5	World Environment Day	1-31	<u>Plastic Free July</u>
5	RSPB Blg Schools Birdwatch	8	UK Safer Internet Day	7-12	National Careers Week	21	World Creativity and Innovation Day	19	<u>National</u> <u>Astronomy Day</u>	8	World Ocean Day	7	World Chocolate Day
17	Kid Inventors Day	27	International Polar Bear Day	11-20	British Science Week	25	World Penguin Day	20	World Bee Day	20-24	STEM Clubs week	24	National Marine week
24	International Day of Education	21-07	Fairtrade Fortnight	26	Earth Hour	26	Allergy Awareness Week	23	World Turtle <u>Day</u>	23	International Women in Engineering Day	29	Global Tigers Day